RedBr

Sezona: 2023/2024

Prelazni rok: Ino odlasci

PRELAZAK

09/200
09/201
09/202
09/203
09/204
09/205
09/206
09/207
09/208
09/209
09/210
09/211
09/212
09/213
09/214

0869103012
0802102327
0000119011
0604816004
0452811014
0000123075
0000123103
0432815005
0000123079
0000119072
0000123066
0602410012
0000122065
0469908017
0000123017

EBR

INO ODLASCI

IGRAC IZ KLUBA

Jankovi¢ Nikola 04533 Mega Vizura
Andrejevi¢ Aleksandar 08557 Zdravlje Leskovac
04533 Mega Vizura
06069 Zelezniar
Sofijani¢ Luka 06428 Priboj
Cook-Green Joseph Rit03024 Metalac

Harris Tyron Jumord 06030 Sloga

01048 Dynamic BG
01071 FMP

04339 Kolubara Lazarevac 2(
Harvey Zachery A Diet 08557 Zdravlje Leskovac

06030 Sloga

Matkovic Karlo
Milanovi¢ Savo

Radosi¢ Ognjen
Besson Hugo Eric
Penn Brandon C

Mikavica Bogdan
Yavuz Efe Vedat 06430 Novi Pazar
éljivanéanin Jovan 01048 Dynamic BG
Perrott-Hunt Kruz Amt 06012 Borac

07.03.2024.

U KLUB INFO

11682 Iran

11019 Gruzija

11668 USA

11623 Grcka

11014 Latvia

11010 Australija

11623 Grcka

11620 Bosna I Hercegovina
11619 Italija

11661 Makedonija

11680 Slovacka

11620 Bosna I Hercegovina
11661 Makedonija

11016 Belorusija

11115 Novi Zeland

KOMISIJA ZA TAKMICENJE



